
2016 Report on the Preschool

School Code: K300, FS: 2010, DP: 7585

St. Anthony Pre-School

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (7), Pastoral Planning Area: 420

5,311 5,344

1,735 1,736 1,732

52 52 57 -3

170

5

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20132012 Change

3%

0%

-6%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

5,225

2012 - 2016

Parish School Enrollment

24 50 44

509 537 528

28

3

117%

1%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2016

Sponsoring Parishes:

FS #

5,404

1,748

49

2014

49

527

5,395

1,740

49

52

512

2015

20132012 Change % Change

2012 - 2016

20162014 2015

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

0 0 0 122 72 72 0%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

0 0 0 0 0 0%

Parish Parish Parish Parish Parish

St. Anthony of Padua

     

2010

Grade        

pre k 0 0 0 122 72 72 0%

Kindergarten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

4th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

5th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

6th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

7th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

8th 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Archdiocese of Philadelphia

Office for Parish Service and Support
Report Date: June 2017

S:\RP\SchoolReports\(currentyear)\final\rptParishSchool.pdf

S:\RP\INFO\AccessORP\rptParishSchool16


