2016 Report on the Preschool St. Anthony Pre-School

School Code: K300, FS: 2010, DP: 7585

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (7), Pastoral Planning Area: 420

Demographic Profile of S				<u> 2012 - 2016</u>			
	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change
Registered Population	5,225	5,311	5,344	5,404	5,395	170	3%
Registered Households	1,735	1,736	1,732	1,748	1,740	5	0%
Infant Baptisms	52	52	57	49	49	-3	-6%
Parish Children Not Atten	ding the P	arish Scho	<u>ool</u>				
(As Reported in the Annua	al Pastoral	Report)					
Parish Children:							
Attending Other Catholic Schools	24	50	44	49	52	28	117%
Attending Public or Private Schools	509	537	528	527	512	3	1%
Parish School Enrollment	0040	0040	0044	0045	0040		<u>- 2016</u>
Grade	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change
pre k	0	0	0	122	72	72	0%
Kindergarten	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
pre 1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
2nd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
			0	0	0	0	0%
3rd	0	0	0				
3rd 4th	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
		-		-		0	0% 0%
4th	0	0	0	0	0		
4th 5th	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
4th 5th 6th	0 0 0	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0	0% 0%
4th 5th 6th 7th	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0% 0% 0%

Sponsoring Parishes:

FS#	2010		
	St. Anthony of Padua		

Report Date: June 2017